Berner International Corporation  New Castle, PA  16101 / USA / Telephone (724) 658-3551 / FAX (724) 652-0682 / www.berner.com / airdoors@berner.com
      MADE IN U.S.A. @Copyright 2007 Berner International Corporation
1
KSA/KSB
ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES
Plunger Style Door Switch (Suitable for all pilot duty control or

208 9012CFDA1B1F2
240 9012CFDA1J1F2
2-3 120
KSB 1
9012CS40A3P120
3 208-240 9012CS40A3P208
4
120 9012CFDA1A001
208 9012CFDA1B001
240 9012CFDA1J001
FILTER LENGTH
ALUMINUM FILTER
PART NO.
POLYWASHABLE FILTER
PART NO.
36” 80VS-036C-A 80VS-036C
42” 80VS-042C-A 80VS-042C
48” 80VS-048C-A 80VS-048C
60” 80VS-060C-A 80VS-060C
72” 80VS-072C-A 80VS-072C
78” 80VS-078C-A 80VS-078C
84” 80VS-084C-A 80VS-084C
96” 80VS-096C-A 80VS-096C
108” 80VS-108C-A 80VS-108C
120” 80VS-120C-A 80VS-120C
132” 80VS-132C-A 80VS-132C
144” 80VS-144C-A 80VS-144C
Note:  Polywashable filter cannnot be used on UL certified unheated and electric units
*FILTER REPLACES PERFORATED INTAKE GRILLE
Consult factory for cost of filter with perforated intake grille
1/2” ALUMINUM & POLYWASHABLE FILTERS

 Terminal Strip
NOTE: A switch (door switch, manual start/stop, etc.) must be ordered with the panel for activation of the unit(s)
CONTROL PANEL PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
Phase
3= Three
# of Motors
A = 1  B = 2
C = 3  D = 4
Heat Code
A = Unheated
Speed
1 = Single Speed
Voltage
Code
D = 208/3/60
E = 240/3/60
H = 480/3/60
T - 380/3/50
Model
AF = KSA/KSB
HP
1/2 = 1F2
1 = 001
Disconnect
FD=Fused
ND=Nonfused
903BA1HAF001-FD
Optional
NOT NEEDED FOR
ELECTRICALLY
HEATED MODELS
Optional NEMA 4X Enclosure Features
 Poly Fiberglass
 Aluminum
 Stainless Steel
Optional Feature
 24V control Transformer
208-240V 480V
REMOTE or FACTORY MOUNTED REMOTE or FACTORY MOUNTED
1 @ 1/2 or 1 hp 1 @ 1/2 or 1 hp
2 @ 1/2 or 1 hp 2 @ 1/2 or 1 hp
3 @ 1/2 or 1 hp 3 @ 1/2 or 1 hp
4 @ 1/2 or 1 hp 4@1/2 or 1 hp
Berner International Corporation  New Castle, PA  16101 / USA / Telephone (724) 658-3551 / FAX (724) 652-0682 / www.berner.com / airdoors@berner.com
      MADE IN U.S.A. @Copyright 2007 Berner International Corporation
5
Control Panel
Accessories
For:  Unheated & Electrically
Heated Models
CONTROL PANEL ACCESSORIES - BUILT-IN
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
Hand/Off/Automatic Switch 9505HOAB-CP
Start/Stop Push Button Station 9504SSPB-CP
Non-Fused Disconnect Switch
3Ø 7.5 hp @ 208-240V; 20 hp @ 480V; 40 amps Add -ND to part #
3Ø 10 hp @ 208-240V; 25 hp @ 480V; 60 amps Add -ND to part #
3Ø 20 hp @ 208-240V; 25 hp @ 240V; 50 hp @480V; 100 amps Add -ND to part #
3Ø 30 hp @ 208V; 40 hp @ 240V; 75 hp @ 480V; 100 hp @575V; 125 amps Add -ND to part #
3Ø 50 hp @ 208V; 60 hp @ 240V; 125 hp @ 480V; 150 hp @575V; 200
amps
Add -ND to part #
Fused Disconnect Switch
3Ø 7.5 hp @ 208-240V; 15 hp @ 480V; 30 amps Add -FD to part #
3Ø 15 hp @ 208-240V; 35 hp @ 480V; 60 amps Add -FD to part #
3Ø 25 hp @ 208V; 30 hp @ 240V; 75 hp @480V; 100 amps Add -FD to part #
3Ø 30 hp @ 208V; 40 hp @ 240V; 75 hp @ 480V; 100 hp @575V; 125 amps Add -FD to part #
3Ø 50 hp @ 208V; 60 hp @ 240V; 125 hp @ 480V; 150 hp @575V; 200
amps
Add -FD to part #
Time Delay Relay (120V or 24V) 9009KOL312-C
CONTROL PANEL ACCESSORIES - REMOTE MOUNTED
DESCRIPTION PART NO.